WHISKEY & SOCHU

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Hakushu Ditiler's Reserve 720 ML 9,108
Kakubin Suntory 720 ML 2,050
SOCHU

Amandy Premium Black 900 ML 4,350
Mizu Green Tea 750 ML 4,080
Mizu Lemon Grass 750 ML 4,000
Mizu Saga 750 ML 3,150
Toyonagakura 720 ML 3,050
Takara Yokaichi Mugi Ginjikomi 720 ML 2,880
Beniotome Standard 900 ML 2,350
Daiyame 900 ML 2,350
Mugishiru 720 ML 2,200
Enma Red 720 ML 2,050
Momosuke Original 900 ML 2,050

SPECIAL DRINKS

GREEN TEA BALLON 65

Green Tea, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup

KYOTO SPRITZER 65

Green Tea, Orange, Sunquick, Sprite,

FIJI OF DREAM 65

Green Tea, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Honey Syrup

OSAKA LEMONADE 65

Green Tea, Lemongrass Syrup, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup

HOKAIDO DRAGON 65

Green Tea, Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

All prices are displayed in IDR and in thousand {000)
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
The legal age to purchase and consume alcohol is 21 years old and above.



BEER BY BOTTLE

Sapporo
Heineken
Guinness Stout

Bintang

MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna 500ml
Sanpellegrino 500ml

Aqua Reflections Natural 380ml
Aqua Refections Sparkling 380 ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite

Tonic Water

Soda Water

FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE

Orange
Pineapple
Water Melon
Melon

Mixed Juice

JAPANESE OCHA

Cold
Hot

All prices are displayed in IDR and in thousand (000)
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

155
98
98
78

88
88
58
58

55
55
55
55
55

78
78
78
78
78

45
28

The legal age to purchase and consume alcohol is 21 years old and above.



