WHISKEY & SOCHU

Momosuke Original

Hakushu Ditiler's Reserve	720 ML	9,108
Kakubin Suntory	720 ML	2,050
SOCHU		
Amandy Premium Black	900 ML	4,350
Mizu Green Tea	750 ML	4,080
Mizu Lemon Grass	750 ML	4,000
Mizu Saga	750 ML	3,150
Toyonagakura	720 ML	3,050
Takara Yokaichi Mugi Ginjikomi	720 ML	2,880
Beniotome Standard	900 ML	2,350
Daiyame	900 ML	2,350
Mugishiru	720 ML	2,200
Enma Red	720 ML	2,050

SPECIAL DRINKS

900 ML

2,050

GREEN TEA BALLON Green Tea, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup	65
KYOTO SPRITZER Green Tea, Orange, Sunquick, Sprite,	65
FIJI OF DREAM Green Tea, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Honey Syrup	65
OSAKA LEMONADE Green Tea, Lemongrass Syrup, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup	65
HOKAIDO DRAGON Green Tea, Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	65

BEER BY BOTTLE

Hot

Sapporo	155
Heineken	98
Guinness Stout	98
Bintang	78
MINERAL WATER	
Acqua Panna 500ml	88
Sanpellegrino 500ml	88
Aqua Reflections Natural 380ml	58
Aqua Refections Sparkling 380 ml	58
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola	55
Coke Zero	55
Sprite	55
Tonic Water	55
Soda Water	55
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE	
——	
Orange	78
Pineapple	78
Water Melon	78
Melon	78
Mixed Juice	78
JAPANESE OCHA	
Cold	45

28